Sale: 07 January 2024

Monacellars

Rl Other 435m

17:40

NAME
KIT
FD

LAKEVIEW KIM

WBD B

WOODSIDE CRUISER
BKW B

Kelli
BK B

DR. REESE (SCR)

DR. KATARINA
BEBD B

MASTER RHODE
BEW D

DIDDLEY LA LA
BKB

RIN TIN RAGTOP (SCR)
HESTER RHODE (SCR)

SR oo B~ M o BN -~ NGO o ) |

TRAINER

JENNIFER GILL

LUKE WHELAN

MARGARET READ

JENNIFER GILL
KIMBERLEY MCMAHON

EMILY MCMAHON

ROCKY CRISAFI

BILLY STOCKDALE

DEBRA CUMES
ROCKY CRISAFI

R3 James Yeates Printing & Design
18:29 | Other 435m
NAME

DARNUM DIESEL
BK D

DAINTREE DARIUS
FD

Be Little
BK D

ASTON MASSIMO (SCR)
AUDACIOUS PADDY
BK D

MALLY BOY
BK D

DR. DYLAN
7 B¢

IN THE RIOT
BK D

Madalia Tipper (SCR)
'10] WILD CUDDLE (SCR)

Inta Plumbing Services

RS Other 435m

19:10

NAME
HERE COMES BLUE
BED

Got The Lot
BK D

In Range
BEBD B

Dr. Dot
BK B

Mi Amigo Tequila
BK D
Jack Hook

BD D

CHAMPAGNE CUDDLE
BK D

Makhulu
BK D

Aston Sergio (SCR)

SR oo i~ M o BN -~ RCUR O - |

Braemar Audrey (SCR)

TRAINER

PETER HANDLEY

BEN JOSKE

GARY MCMILLAN
DAVID CONDON

KEVIN WAINWRIGHT

MARIA MUSSELWHITE

WILLIAM MCMAHON

PETER MCKENZIE

KATHLEEN FOGARTY
DEBRA CUMES

TRAINER

DES DOUCH

BRIAN ALFORD

PHILLIP POLLUTRO

EMILY MCMAHON

BRETT MACKIE

CHARLIE GALEA

DEBRA CUMES

RICKY LANE

DAVID CONDON
YVONNE CASSIDY

Kennel closes 16:53

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4

3

4362

53

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

25.60

25.06

NBT

25.39

25.27

24.70

25.73
25.70

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

1653

412

4632

1622

4131

3232

6412

4541

2467
3256

BEST T/D

NBT

25.25

24.92

NBT

24.56

24.60

24.66

24.86

25.32
26.38

PRIZE MONEY $4,720
$950 - $470 - $230

$3K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

2237

4322

2111

4164

3136

1363

1311

5121

5744
8858

BEST T/D

24.51

24.39

NBT

24.86

25.33

24.43

NBT

24.39

NBT
25.05

Sportsbet Final
R2 Other 510m

18:08

NAME
DE GOEY PIE
BK D

Anchor Belle
WBK B

RAGIN' CAJUN
FD

WHISPER PIE
BD B

IRON TYSON
BK D

o B v ¥

SAME NIGHTMARE (SCR)
RED HAIR SHINING

WBK D
B
9

ROMAN EMPIRE
BK D

SOMETHING CLEVER
(SCR)

R4 Monacellars

18:47 | Other 435m

NAME
Akina Lad

AUDACIOUS STELL
BEB

Dusty Old Road
FD

HOT LIPS

BD B

Royal Mint
BKg

Why Not Jules
BK B

Audacious |

BK B vy

Ashley Hook
RF B

CEEER - R |

Aston Sergio (SCR)

=
O,

Braemar Audrey (SCR)

Other 510m

19:31

NAME
Tutelina
FBD B

| B2

Madalia Patch
WBK D

L
i

Akina Onyx
BK D

DAINTREE DAZZLER
FD

o B w ]

Shinning Hook
BK D

Marcia Hook (SCR)
Dr. Chieftain
BE D

Madalia Snoo
BKD ! py

Aston Sergio (SCR)

SR o i |

Muster (SCR)

N

TRAINER

BRAD SANDS

DONALD HAY

JUDY BRERETON

FRANK TOTH

CHRISTIAN WILK

HANNAH
BARRAVECCHIO

HANNAH
BARRAVECCHIO

CHRISTIAN WILK

KYM RUSSELL

TRAINER

SAMANTHA MCKAY

RACHAEL BUSUTTIL

COREY FULFORD

DONALD HAY

ROBERT BEAN

LEIGH CARTER

DIANE WAINWRIGHT

CHARLIE GALEA

DAVID CONDON
YVONNE CASSIDY

R6 Morelli's Furniture & Bedtime

TRAINER

BRIAN ALFORD

PETER MCKENZIE

PHILLIP ROWLEY

BEN JOSKE

CHARLIE GALEA
CHARLIE GALEA

MARCUS McMAHON

PETER MCKENZIE

DAVID CONDON
KATE GORMAN

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,250
$3.5K - $1K - $500 - $250

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5663 NBT
3343 NBT
6332 NBT
4 NBT
N/A NBT
67 NBT
322 NBT
N/A NBT
7737 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5214 24.81
3158 24.69
1535 24.70
1168 NBT

1137 25.11
5254  24.87
2236 24.84
2375 24.41
5744 NBT

8858 25.05

PRIZE MONEY $5,360
$3.4K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8441 29.19
15F4 29.25
4474 29.27
6111 NBT

5615 29.01
6558 29.12
6544  28.98
7276 28.88
5744 NBT

3856 29.32
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Sale: 07 January 2024

19:52

NAME
Why Not Pearl

Lakeview Ally
BEB

Starlit Fantasy
n BK B

Dr. Brooklynn
BK B

Ellie Kat
E RF B

Jenna (SCR)

Redshift Victory
E DKBD B

Lindenow Grace
BK B

R7 Kwik Tip Bins Damsels Dash
Other 510m

TRAINER

GREGORY CARTER

MONIQUE WHELAN

MARIA MUSSELWHITE

CHRISTIAN WILK

KIMBERLEY MCMAHON

SIMONE FISHER
JENNIFER GILL

CHRISTINE HAIGH

Kennel closes 16:53

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

3535

4866

4665

3412

8322

6785

5324

4111

BEST T/D

28.95

NBT

29.30

29.22

29.41

29.82

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

20:09

R8

Other 640m

NAME

Excavator Ticket
BKD

== Ernie The Brute
BKD

Tiger Newl
DK%D D y

Aston Sunset
n BK B

5

6|
Egaceland Boy
8]

Harvard Scholar
FD

Dutch Impact
BK D

Okay Boomer
BK B

lan Carter Builder Gdr

N

.com.au

TRAINER

LINDSAY FULFORD

GRAEME JOSE

Jordan McQuillen

CHRIS JOHANNSEN

GREG DOYLE

WAYNE KIRK

GREG DOYLE

MATTHEW CLARK

RO Ed Fountain Removals

$600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

97 Teo Prince (SCR) KATE GORMAN
R10 Gippslands Gold 98.3
20:55 | Other 435m
NAME TRAINER
Lindenow Patch
WBK D MARIA MUSSELWHITE

20:34 | Other 435m $1.9K -
NAME TRAINER
Rotten Ronnie
BK D ROBERT BEAN
Afternoon
BK B MARGARET READ
Zachary

BK D

Mr. Wallace

BK D

Monkey's Style
BKW D Y 4

Teddy Box
RBD D

LORD PANAMA

JENNIFER GILL

CHRIS JOHANNSEN

CHRIS JOHANNSEN

PETER KELLY

= Awakening Dawn
BD B

Bingo Beanie
BKD

LINDA LOBSTER
n BKB

5 Mediator (SCR)
Projector (SCR)

Big Timber
BK%

DAWN JOHNSTON

KATHLEEN FOGARTY

Jordan McQuillen

LINDSAY FULFORD
JESSICA BEAN

CHRISTIAN WILK

COREY MACKIE

Aston Sergio (SCR) DAVID CONDON

SR oo i~ i o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

BK D BRIAN ALFORD
Dr. Spokes
BE D JUDITH MCMAHON
Aston Sergio (SCR) DAVID CONDON
Braemar Audrey (SCR) YVONNE CASSIDY
R11 Sportsbet Set a Deposit Limit
21:18 Other 435m $1.9K -
NAME TRAINER

DR. UNITED
BKD JUDITH MCMAHON

== Be A Character
BED GARY MCMILLAN

Audacious Rachel
BKB RACHAEL BUSUTTIL

Moraine Tom
BK D ROBERT WHITFORD

Roman Hook
BK D CHARLIE GALEA

Rhonda Gem
BK B LESLEY RUSSELL

EMILY MCMAHON

Cruising Through
BK D DAWN JOHNSTON

Aston Sergio (SCR) DAVID CONDON

YVONNE CASSIDY

3
4]
5
6|
II:I)Er;.Jethro
B
9
\]0] Braemar Audrey (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

7375 NBT

6246 24.62
4524  24.67
4326  24.59
2725 24.39
1565 NBT

6165 25.21
3234 2470
5744 NBT

8858 25.05

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1431 25.29
6764  24.68
1433 25.46
7371 26.45
5173 2511
6413 25.33
6252  25.17
8671 24.56
5744 NBT

8858 25.05

Braemar Audrey (SCR)

ﬂ [E:l}irIS Dramatic
9
10

YVONNE CASSIDY

Rotti Security Veterans (200+ Rank)

51?4% Other 435m
NAME TRAINER
Soda Titan
BKD KEN BAILEY

= Starlight Tyson
BK D ght Ty

Queen Kathleen
BK B

CINDY FULFORD

3 MATTHEW HEIGHT
Poison Sky
n BDD SIMONE FISHER
Fibularis
5 EBKD KATHRYNE TABB
Soleus
E BKD MATHEW TABB
Charlize
FB JENNIFER GILL
Alfie Alligator
E RFD DARREN FISHER

PRIZE MONEY $6,170

$4K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

4573

1837

3127

2467

8367

3746

1546

2432

3756

$610 - $300

BEST T/D

37.08

37.73

NBT

36.95

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

84T8

6123

2143

2313

6747
6762

1552

F441

5744
8858

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

24.90

24.55

25.83

24.62
NBT

24.74

24.86

NBT
25.05

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

5463

6561

5687

8128

6311

2743

2356

5861

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

24.83

24.73

NBT

25.40

24.84

25.05

25.41

24.60
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